kreon Inc.
USA & Canada
20 Murray Hill Parkway, Suite 180
East Rutherford, NJ 07073
(201) 298-4448
kreon    aplis 60
Aplis60_specs_sheet_V0.5_04/18/22 1

***Required for proper
installation***
Ordering Example:  KUAIL60-SP-30-90-BL-D2-120-SL
1 One fixture per driver, except D2lD (2 max) or D4 (4 max) | tW cct require D4 Dimming 1 fixture per driver
2 includes plasterkit, requires surface finishing compounds. Recomended for plaster ceilings only.
3 300mA @ 9.9W
4 300mA @ 12W
5 Requires D4 dimming, 1 fixture per driver | RM mounting only | pN mounting only with accesable ceiling
Aplis 60 Aplis 60 wall wash
kreon Inc.
USA & Canada
20 Murray Hill Parkway, Suite 180
East Rutherford, NJ 07073
(201) 298-4448
kreon    aplis 60
Aplis60_specs_sheet_V0.5_04/18/22 2
aplis 60
Description
kreon aplis 60 is a new range of round shaped recessed
downlights with an aperture of 60mm.
Equipped with the newest high performance faceted
reflector in a fixed downlight or wallwash luminaire they
offer optimal efficiency and uniformity.
High lumen output can be generated out of a discreet
aperture. The light emission in the primary beam of the
downlight is precise and sharp without any diffusion.
The combination of a flood optic with UGR<19 makes
kreon aplis 60 a perfect tool to bring general lighting in
an office space, while the wide flood downlight makes it
possible to illuminate spaces efficiently with a minimum
of luminaires.
The powerful wallwasher ensures uniform light distribution
with high lux values on vertical surfaces.
Finish
made from zamak die cast aluminum alloy. Louver finish
available with white or black
Optical system / LED’s LED life of L80 greater than 50,000 hours.
Color temperatures / CRI
Available in 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K and Tunnable
White
Controls / Dimming
Standard with TRIAC phase dim (120V only), or 0-10V
dim (120-277V)
ETL / UL
All Aplis 60 products are rated for indoor use only, in
either a dry or damp location – IP20.
LED WARRANTY
5YEAR
2 3/8"
(60mm)
aplis in-line 60 (Trimless) visible aperture aplis 60 (trim) visible aperture
2 7/8"
(73mm)
aplis 60 in-line w/ deep recessed louver
aplis 60  Wallwasher
3 1/2"
(89mm)
4 3/4"
(121mm)
5"
(126mm)
kreon Inc.
USA & Canada
20 Murray Hill Parkway, Suite 180
East Rutherford, NJ 07073
(201) 298-4448